
LSU PCI Team Members 

First Name Last Name Email Address Department 

Samuel Abboud sabbou2@lsu.edu Human Sciences and Education 

Jeff Deveer jeff@lsu.edu Athletics 

Anthony Gonce agonce1@lsu.edu  Internal Audit 

Sumit Jain sjain@lsu.edu ITS 

Monica Mougeot mbrouil@lsu.edu Pennington Biomedical Research Center 

John Milligan jmilligan@lsu.edu Bursar Operations 

Sean Robbins sean@lsu.edu ITS 

Elahe Russell erussell@lsu.edu Accounting Services 
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